STATE OF OKLAHOMA MUNICIPALITY oF ©Oklahoma City

By The City of Oklahoma City Office of the City Clerk at 6:38 pm, Jan 30, 2023

tRECEIVED

a |

(Name of Municipality)

CANDIDATE COMMITTEE

CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

Full Legal Name of Candidate

Jobeth Hamon

AMENDED: [ |

Full Name ol Commuittee

Friends of Jobeth Hamon 2023

Complete Name of Office Sought

Oklahoma City Council Ward 6

Special or General Election Date

Type of Report Reporting Period:

Quarterly

10/1/2022 - 12/31/2022

NQ ACTIVITY. This Committec did not receive any funds or contributions, incur any loans, or cxpend any funds
during this reporting period.

D FINAL REPORT. This Committee dissolved in accordance with the Ethics Rules and has no funds remaining,

l:l DEBT. This Committce dissolved with outstanding debt which was resolved as indicated on Schedule J.

SCHEDULE SUMMARY Rﬁ)l;z(:ggw “Gggfff‘m
TOTAL
1. REPORTING PERIOD BEGINNING BALANCE: ($20959.65
2. | Surplus Funds Transferred from Prior Committee [Schedule B) $5073
3. | Monetary Contributions from Individuals [Schedule A] $8,951.26 $31,604.26
4. | Monetary Contributions from PACs [Schedule A] $7000
5. | Monetary Contributions from a Political Party [Schedule A]
6. | All Other Funds [Schedule B]
7a. | Loans [Schedule C] .
7b. | Loan Forgiveness [Schedule C] Eer 2 negative numberand addto Schedule A
8. TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED: [$8,051.26 |$43,677.26
In Kind Contributions [Schedule D]
10. | Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B)
11. | TOTAL FUNDS AND IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED: ($8 951.26 |$43,677. 26
12. | Campaign Expenditures Made [Schedule E] Add loan payments to Schedule E $3988.75 $17,755.1
13. | Contributions to Candidate Committees [Schedule E]
14. | Officeholder Expenses [Schedule F]
15. | Surplus Funds [Schedule H or Schedule B for transfers to new committee]
16. TOTAL FUNDS EXPENDED: |$3988.75 $17,755.1
17. | In-Kind Expenditures [Schedule E or H for In-Kind Surplus Funds]
18. | Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B)
19. | Refunds issued [Calculated in Schedules A and B]
20. | Debt from Prior Committee
2. REPORTING PERIOD ENI[)LE‘:?jﬁLmlﬁ] $25,922.16
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Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended: D

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicablc)
JoBeth Hamon

Full Name of Committce
Friends of JoBeth Hamon

Type of Repont
Quarterly

Reporting Period:
10/1/2022 - 12/31/2022

Number (if assigned)

Date

Contributor Information
[Name/Address/Occupation/Employer]
[Name of Committee, Committce #]

Type of Contributor

Amount

Reporting
Period Total
by Contributor

12/1/2022

"Austin Klososky

1328 Northwest 22nd Street
Oklahoma City, OK 73106
gqmmunities Foundation of

Individual

K

$150.00

$150.00

by Contributor

10/9/2022

"Christi Earley

524 NW 19th St.
Oklahoma City, OK 73103
Christi Earley/Mother"

Individual

$100.00

$100.00

Aggregate
Total

$ 150.00

$ 100.00

11/14/2022

"Nicholas Culp

1001 Northwest 21st Street A

Oklahoma City, OK 73106

Cimarron Screen Printing/Screen Printer”

Individual

$100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

11/14/2022

"Nicole McAfee

1712 N Linn Ave

Oklahoma City, OK 73107

Freedom Oklahoma/Executive Director”

Individual

$100.00

$100.00

$ 360.00

11/22/2022

"Andrew Rice

1201 BELFORD AVE

NICHOLS HILLS, OK 73116-6204
Andrew Rice/writer"

Individual

$100.00

$100.00

$ 260.00

11/22/2022

"Jacob Beaumont

5351 E 30th Street

Tulsa, OK 74114

Housing Solutions/Director of Criminal

Individual

$100.00

$100.00

$ 325.00

12/1/2022

"Stephanie Christ

1729 NW 19th St

OKC, OK 73106

Presort First Class/Admin mgr"

Individual

$ 100.00

$100.00

$ 100.00

12/1/2022

"Tyler Gregory
1322 NW 21st St
Oklahoma City, OK 73106
Block/Software developer”

Individual

$ 100.00

$100.00

$100.00

12/1/2022

"Kristin Dahlgren

2115 Northwest 20th Street
Oklahoma City, OK 73107
ARL BioPharma/Chemist"

Individual

$ 100.00

$100.00

$ 100.00

12/1/2022

"Susie Shields

217 NW 27th St.

Oklahoma City, OK 73103
Retired from ODEQ/Sustainability

Individual

$ 100.00

$100.00

$ 350.00

12/2/2022

"Joel Dixon

1020 NW 34th St

Oklahoma City, OK 73118
The City of Newcastle/Intern"

Individual

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

Individual
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Committee Schedule A Version 2020.1



COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

Amended:[ ]

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)
JoBeth Hamon

Full Name of Committee

Friends of JoBeth Hamon

Type of Report
Quarterly

Reporting Period:
10/1/2022 - 12/31/2022

Number (if assigned)

Contributions of $50 or

Number

Reporting Period Total

Aggregate

less

166

$3,101.26

$ 8,352.00

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING $50

Date

Contributor Information
[Name/Addms/OccupalionfEmployer]
[Name of Committce, Committec #]

Type of Contributor

Amount

Reporting
Period Total
by Contributor

Aggregate
Total
by Contributor

11/23/2022

"Paul Shinn
2115 North Dewey Avenue

Oklahoma City, OK 73103 -
Retired/Retired"

H

Individual

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$ 1,000.00

10/31/2022

"Andrew J Moore
704 NW 24th st.
Oklahoma City, OK 73103
Mercy/Physician"

Individual

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$500.00

12/13/2022

"John Pettis

1208 N. E. 55TH ST
Oklahoma City, OK 73111
Retired/Retired"

Individual

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

11/14/2022

"David Glover

9904 Lakeshore Drive
The Village, OK 73120
David Glover/Consultant"

Individual

$ 250.00

$250.00

$ 456.00

11/23/2022

"Becky ODell

6500 N GRAND BLVD APT 129
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73116
Becky O'Dell/Non Profit Director”

Individual

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

11/23/2022

"Gabriel Friedman
2017 Northwest 21st Street
klahoma City, OK 73106
vabriel Friedman/Artsy"

Individual

$ 250.00

$250.00

$ 250.00

12/5/2022

"Josiah Daniel

1609 NW 38th St.

Oklahoma City, OK 73118

Baldwin Krystyn Sherman Partners

Individual

$ 250.00

$250.00

$ 250.00

12/6/2022

"Phillip Tate

2933 Browne Stone Rd.
Oklahoma City, OK 73120
CEO/NorthCare"

Individual

$250.00

$250.00

$ 350.00

12/6/2022

"Jim Reilly

3128 NW 69th St
Oklahoma City, OK 73116
Jim Reilly/Consultant”

Individual

$ 250.00

$250.00

$ 250.00

12/9/2022

"Amie Colclazier
2305 NW 21st St
Oklahoma City, OK 73107

Doklcad/Mabic. di

Individual

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

$350.00

12/14/2022

"J Kelly Work
901 Northwest 41st Street
Qk_l;-:hqma City, OK ]31 18

Individual

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

Committee Schedule A v 2020.1




COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

Amcndcd:[]

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)
JoBeth Hamon

Full Name of Committee

Friends of JoBeth Hamon

Type of Report
Quarterly

Reporting Period:
10/1/2022 - 12/31/2022

Number (if assigned)

Contributions of $50 or Number

Reporting Period Total

Aggregate

less 166

$ 3,101.26

$8,352.00

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING $50

Date

Contributor Information
[Name/Address/Occupation/Employer]
[Name of Committce, Committce #)

Type of Contributor

Amount

Reporting

Period Total
by Contributor

Aggregate
Total
by Contributor

10/4/2022

"Stephen Tyler

1408 Northwest 20th Street
Oklahoma City, OK 73106
Mostly Harmless Media/CEQ"

«individual

B

$100.00

$ 300.00

$700.00

11/1/2022

"Stephen Tyler

1408 Northwest 20th Street
Oklahoma City, OK 73106
Mostly Harmless Media/CEQ"

Individual

$100.00

$300.00

$700.00

12/1/2022

"Stephen Tyler

1408 Northwest 20th Street
Oklahoma City, OK 73106
Mostly Harmless Media/CEO"

Individual

$ 100.00

$300.00

$ 700.00

11/1/2022

"Walker Milligan
508 Northwest 41st Street
Oklahoma City, OK 73118
SelfTherapist"

Individual

$50.00

$ 150.00

$400.00

12/1/2022

"Walker Milligan
509 Northwest 41st Street
Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Self/Therapist”

Individual

$ 50.00

$150.00

$400.00

10/1/2022

"Walker Milligan
509 Northwest 41st Street
Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Self/Therapist"

Individual

$50.00

$ 150.00

$ 400.00

12/19/2022

"Tony Carfang

2324 NW 26TH ST

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73107-2512
Boeing/Software Engineer”

Individual

$ 50.00

$150.00

$ 250.00

11/19/2022

"Tony Carfang

2324 NW 26TH ST

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73107-2512
Boeing/Software Engineer"

Individual

$ 50.00

$ 150.00

$250.00

10/19/2022

"Tony Carfang

2324 NW 26TH ST

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73107-2512
Boeing/Software Engineer"

Individual

$50.00

$ 150.00

$ 250.00

10/1/2022

"Elizabeth Sidler
532 NW Eubanks St
Oklahoma City, OK 73118

L PN PUPASICS o Doy D | st PPPRp's RPN NP gt ||

Individual

$50.00

$ 100.00

$ 350.00

12/1/2022

"Elizabeth Sidler
532 NW Eubanks St
Oklahoma City, O}_(_731 18

Individual

Ld O K 4 [d

$50.00

$ 100.00

$ 350.00

Committee Schedule A v 2020.1




COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E—GENERAL EXPENDITURES

Amended: D
Full Legal Name of Candidate (il applicable) Full Name of Commillee
JoBeth Hamon Friends of JoBeth Hamon
Type of Report: Reporting Period
Quarterly EI 10/1/2022 - 12/31/2022
Expenditures of $200 Number | Reporting Period Total | Aggregate Total
or less 0 $0.00 $753.99
GENERAL EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING $200
Entity Receiving Expenditure Description of the Reporting t
Date o [Name, AdElrms]por Categc;::y Al Goods or Services Amount Period Ag%:‘:f]a e
[Committec Name, Committee #) Expenditure Purchased Total
11/7/12022  |Skyfire Media Ordinary and | Strategic Planning,
713 NW 17th St necessary Fundraising, Campaign
OKC, OK 73103 Management, Mailing, | ® >241.00| §3.241.00| $8,119.12
Field, Ethics reporting
10/4/2022 |Oklahoma Democratic Party Ordinary and  |VAN access
3815 N Santa Fe Ave # 122, necessary
12/2/2022  |Google Ordinary and  |Gsuite access
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway necessary
Mountain View, CA 94043 $36.00 $36.00 $72.00
12/30/2022 |Anedot Ordinary and | Credit card processing
1R (:)BUZQL RLo:eTl())%ql SCourt, Baton necessary fees $415.75 $41575| $867.79
12/2/2022 |Radbar Ordinary and  |Fundraiser venue
1
C-{tl sng_/; ?t(?BSL Oklahoma necessary rental, food $ 46.00 $46.00 $46.00
12/1/2022  |Oklahoma Ethics Commission Ordinary and  |Filing fee
2300 N Lincoln Blvd Room G27, [necessa
Oklahoma City, OK 73105 t $205.00 $205.00| $205.00
Committee Schedule E

Version 2015,]
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