STATE OF OKLAHOMA MUNICIPALITY OF Oklahoma City

(Name of Municipality)

CANDIDATE COMMITTEE CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

	Name of Candidate Jobeth Hamon		AMENDED:
	Friends of Jobeth Hamon 2023		
nplete	Name of Office Sought Oklahoma City Council Ward 6	Special or General E	Election Date
e of R	Quarterly Reporting Period: 10/1/2022 - 12		
٦NC			
du	• ACTIVITY. This Committee did not receive any funds or contribution ring this reporting period.	s, incur any loans, o	r expend any funds
_	NAL REPORT. This Committee dissolved in accordance with the Ethics	Rules and has no fur	nds remaining.
	DEBT. This Committee dissolved with outstanding debt which wa		
		REPORTING	
	SCHEDULE SUMMARY	PERIOD TOTAL	AGGREGATE TOTAL
1.	REPORTING PERIOD BEGINNING BALANCE	\$20959.65	
2.	Surplus Funds Transferred from Prior Committee [Schedule B]		\$5073
3.	Monetary Contributions from Individuals [Schedule A]	\$8,951.26	\$31,604.26
4.	Monetary Contributions from PACs [Schedule A]		\$7000
5.	Monetary Contributions from a Political Party [Schedule A]		
6.	All Other Funds [Schedule B]		
7a.	Loans [Schedule C] .		
7b.	Loan Forgiveness [Schedule C] Enter as a negative number and add to Schedule A as a contribution.		
8.	TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED:	\$8,951.26	\$43,677.26
9.	In Kind Contributions [Schedule D]		
10.	Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B)		
11.	TOTAL FUNDS AND IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED:	\$8,951.26	\$43,677.26
12.	Campaign Expenditures Made [Schedule E] Add loan payments to Schedule	£ \$3988.75	\$17,755.1
13.	Contributions to Candidate Committees [Schedule E]		
14.	Officeholder Expenses [Schedule F]		
15.	Surplus Funds [Schedule H or Schedule B for transfers to new committee]		100 Maria (100 Maria (
16.	TOTAL FUNDS EXPENDED:	\$3988.75	\$17,755.1
17.	In-Kind Expenditures [Schedule E or H for In-Kind Surplus Funds]		
18.	Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B)		
19.	Refunds issued [Calculated in Schedules A and B]		
20.	Debt from Prior Committee		
21.	REPORTING PERIOD ENDING BALANCE: [Line 1 + Line 8 - Line 16	\$25,922.16	

By signing, electronic or otherwise, my name below, I, acknowledge that the information submitted is complete, true and accurate as of the date submitted. I understand the failure to provide such information is a violation of the laws of Oklahoma. I understand that I can update the information above at any time by filing an amended Contributions and Expenditures Report.

Date submitted

Officer's signature

v 2020.1

Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

		Amended: 🔲
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)	Full Name of Committee	
JoBeth Hamon	Friends of JoBeth Hamon	
Type of Report	Reporting Period:	Number (if assigned)
Quarterly	10/1/2022 - 12/31/2022	

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Cont	ributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total by Contributor	Aggregate Total by Contributor
12/1/2022	"Austin Klososky 1328 Northwest 22nd Street Oklahoma City, OK 73106 Communities Foundation of	Individual		\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
10/9/2022	"Christi Earley 524 NW 19th St. Oklahoma City, OK 73103 Christi Earley/Mother"	Individual		\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
11/14/2022	"Nicholas Culp 1001 Northwest 21st Street A Oklahoma City, OK 73106 Cimarron Screen Printing/Screen Printer"	Individual		\$ 100 .00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
11/14/2022	"Nicole McAfee 1712 N Linn Ave Oklahoma City, OK 73107 Freedom Oklahoma/Executive Director"	Individual	X	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 360.00
11/22/2022	"Andrew Rice 1201 BELFORD AVE NICHOLS HILLS, OK 73116-6204 Andrew Rice/writer"	Individual	H	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 260.00
11/22/2022	"Jacob Beaumont 5351 E 30th Street Tulsa, OK 74114 Housing Solutions/Director of Criminal	Individual	9	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 325.00
12/1/2022	"Stephanie Christ 1729 NW 19th St OKC, OK 73106 Presort First Class/Admin mgr"	Individual	•	\$ 100 .00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
12/1/2022	"Tyler Gregory 1322 NW 21st St Oklahoma City, OK 73106 Block/Software developer"	Individual		\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
12/1/2022	"Kristin Dahlgren 2115 Northwest 20th Street Oklahoma City, OK 73107 ARL BioPharma/Chemist"	Individual	e (C)	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
12/1/2022	"Susie Shields 217 NW 27th St. Oklahoma City, OK 73103 Retired from ODEQ/Sustainability	Individual	~	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 350.00
12/2/2022	"Joel Dixon 1020 NW 34th St Oklahoma City, OK 73118 The City of Newcastle/Intern"	Individual		\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
		Individual	Y			

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

		Amended:
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)	Full Name of Committee	_
JoBeth Hamon	Friends of JoBeth Hamon	
Type of Report	Reporting Period:	Number (if assigned)
Quarterly	10/1/2022 - 12/31/2022	ramour (ir assignes)

Contributions of \$50 or	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate
less	166	\$ 3,101.26	\$ 8,352.00

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING \$50

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Con	tributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total by Contributor	Aggregate Total by Contributor
11/23/2022	"Paul Shinn 2115 North Dewey Avenue Oklahoma City, OK 73103 Retired/Retired"	Individual	<u> </u>	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
10/31/2022	"Andrew J Moore 704 NW 24th St. Oklahoma City, OK 73103 Mercy/Physician"	Individual		\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
12/13/2022	"John Pettis 1208 N. E. 55TH ST Oklahoma City, OK 73111 Retired/Retired"	Individual		\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
11/14/2022	"David Glover 9904 Lakeshore Drive The Village, OK 73120 David Glover/Consultant"	Individual	•	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 456.00
11/23/2022	"Becky ODell 6500 N GRAND BLVD APT 129 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73116 Becky O'Dell/Non Profit Director"	Individual		\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
11/23/2022	"Gabriel Friedman 2017 Northwest 21st Street Oklahoma City, OK 73106 Gabriel Friedman/Artsy"	Individual		\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
12/5/2022	"Josiah Daniel 1609 NW 38th St. Oklahoma City, OK 73118 Baldwin Krystyn Sherman Partners	Individual	▼	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
12/6/2022	"Phillip Tate 2933 Browne Stone Rd. Oklahoma City, OK 73120 CEO/NorthCare"	Individual		\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 350.00
12/6/2022	"Jim Reilly 3128 NW 69th St Oklahoma City, OK 73116 Jim Reilly/Consultant"	Individual		\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
12/9/2022	"Amie Colclazier 2305 NW 21st St Oklahoma City, OK 73107	Individual	•	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 350.00
12/14/2022	"J Kelly Work 901 Northwest 41st Street Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Individual	•	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

			Amendeu.
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable	le) Full Name	of Committee	
JoBeth Hamon	Friends of	of JoBeth Hamon	
Type of Report	Reporting Period:		Number (if assigned)
Quarterly	10/1/2022 - 12	/31/2022	
C	0 N	Donastina Daviad Total	Aggregate

Contributions of \$50 or	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate
less	166	\$ 3,101.26	\$ 8,352.00

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING \$50

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total by Contributor	Aggregate Total by Contributor
10/4/2022	"Stephen Tyler 1408 Northwest 20th Street Oklahoma City, OK 73106 Mostly Harmless Media/CEO"	√ndividual	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 700.00
11/1/2022	"Stephen Tyler 1408 Northwest 20th Street Oklahoma City, OK 73106 Mostly Harmless Media/CEO"	Individual	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 700.00
12/1/2022	"Stephen Tyler 1408 Northwest 20th Street Oklahoma City, OK 73106 Mostly Harmless Media/CEO"	Individual	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 700.00
11/1/2022	"Walker Milligan 509 Northwest 41st Street Oklahoma City, OK 73118 Self/Therapist"	Individual	\$ 50.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 400.00
12/1/2022	"Walker Milligan 509 Northwest 41st Street Oklahoma City, OK 73118 Self/Therapist"	Individual	\$ 50.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 400.00
10/1/2022	"Walker Milligan 509 Northwest 41st Street Oklahoma City, OK 73118 Self/Therapist"	Individual	\$ 50.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 400.00
12/19/2022	"Tony Carfang 2324 NW 26TH ST OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73107-2512 Boeing/Software Engineer"	Individual	\$ 50.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 250.00
11/19/2022	"Tony Carfang 2324 NW 26TH ST OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73107-2512 Boeing/Software Engineer"	Individual	\$ 50.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 250.00
10/19/2022	"Tony Carfang 2324 NW 26TH ST OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73107-2512 Boeing/Software Engineer"	Individual	\$ 50.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 250.00
10/1/2022	"Elizabeth Sidler 532 NW Eubanks St Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Individual	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 350.00
12/1/2022	"Elizabeth Sidler 532 NW Eubanks St Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Individual	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 350.00

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E—GENERAL EXPENDITURES

COMMITTEE		Amended:
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) JoBeth Hamon	Full Name of Committee Friends of JoBeth Hamon	
Type of Report: Quarterly	Reporting Period 10/1/2022 - 12/31/2022	

Expenditures of \$200	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total	
or less	0	\$ 0.00	\$ 753.99	

GENERAL EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING \$200

Date	Entity Receiving Expenditure [Name, Address] or [Committee Name, Committee #]	Category of Expenditure	Description of the Goods or Services Purchased	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
11/7/2022	Skyfire Media 713 NW 17th St. OKC, OK 73103	Ordinary and necessary	Strategic Planning, Fundraising, Campaign Management, Mailing, Field, Ethics reporting	\$ 3,241.00	\$ 3,241.00	\$ 8,119.12
10/4/2022	Oklahoma Democratic Party 3815 N Santa Fe Ave # 122, Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Ordinary and necessary	VAN access	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 200.00
12/2/2022	Google 1600 Amphitheatre Parkway Mountain View, CA 94043	Ordinary and necessary	Gsuite access	\$ 36.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 72.00
12/30/2022	Anedot 10821 Rosebud Court, Baton Rouge, LA 70815	Ordinary and necessary	Credit card processing fees	\$ 415.75	\$ 415.75	\$ 867.79
12/2/2022	Radbar 1715 NW 16th St, Oklahoma City, OK 73106	Ordinary and necessary	Fundraiser venue rental, food	\$ 46.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 46.00
12/1/2022	Oklahoma Ethics Commission 2300 N Lincoln Blvd Room G27, Oklahoma City, OK 73105	Ordinary and necessary	Filing fee	\$ 205.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 205.00
				/		
	ti di					